SPECIFICATIONS
Accuracy: 0.5% Reading
(J, K, T, E: 1°C;  S: 2°C;  R, B: 3°C)
CJC Error: 1°C (10 to 40°C)
Scale: 1 to 30,000
Resolution: 1° C/F (0.1°C/F for thermistor input); 0.025% FS
Power: 120 Vac, 60 Hz, (Optional) 240 Vac, 50 Hz;
(optional) 9 to 15 Vdc, 900 mA

Power and Output Options
DPS3100, DPS3104, DPS3200, DPS3204
Ordering Example: DPS3104-C-5, 4-channel scanner, process
input (4 to 20 mA), with 4 mechanical relays, $425 + 100 = $525.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Note: Add Input Code from Chart Below
Model No. Price Description
Dedicated Input 4 & 7 Channel Scanner
DPS3104-(*) $425 4-channel scanner (same
input type on all 4 channels)
DPS3100-(*) 595 7-channel scanner (same
input type on all 7 channels)
Programmable Input 4 & 7 Channel Scanner
DPS3204-(**) $525 4-channel scanner (input
channels are independently
programmable)
DPS3200-(**) 695 7-channel scanner (input
channels are independently
programmable)
Input (*) (**)
Code Dedicated Input Programmable Input
R R R, 4-20 mA, 0-10 Vdc
S S S, 4-20 mA, 0-10 Vdc
B B B, 4-20 mA, 0-10 Vdc
TC J, K, T, E J, K, T, E,
4-20 mA, 0-10 Vdc
RTD RTD RTD (385 & 392 curve),
(385 & 392 curve) 4-20 mA, 0-10 Vdc
TH 400 series thermistor 400 series thermistor,
4-20 mA, 0-10 Vdc
MV 0-100 mV —
V 0-10 Vdc —
C 4-20 mA —
P — 0-100 mV,
0-10 Vdc, 4-20 mA
Programmable Process
Scanners
1⁄8  DIN, 4- and 7- Channel Input
DPS3100 Series
$425
Basic Unit
USA
MADE IN
Shown smaller
than actual size